 Page 1 of 10WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Fixture Lumens Control Color TemperatureBeam Spread
Beam Spread
25°  Narrow Flood -B25
45°  Flood -B45
60° Wide Flood -B60
90°  Very Wide Flood -B90
Color Temperature

90 CRI : 0.82
97 CRI : 0.77
Trim (Lensed): 0.75
MULTIPLIERS
Lumen CCT
7000lm : 5.71 4000K : 1.00
6000lm : 4.70 3500K : 0.99
5000lm : 3.91 3000K : 0.98
3500lm : 2.69 2700K : 0.94
2500lm : 1.95
1500lm : 1.39 CRI
1000lm : 1.00 80 CRI : 1.00
90 CRI : 0.86
97 CRI : 0.77
Trim (Lensed): 0.75
LHABLD412C025UE-DUN-B25-T40/LRB41W (1000lm, 25°, 4000K)
LHABLD412C025UE-DUN-B45-T40/LRB41W (1000lm, 45°, 4000K)
  LHABLD412C025UE-DUN-B60-T40/LRB41W (1000lm, 60°, 4000K)
LHABLD412C025UE-DUN-B90-T40/LRB41W (1000lm, 90°, 4000K)
80°
90°
0°
20°

90 CRI : 0.86
97 CRI : 0.77
Trim (Lensed): 0.75
MULTIPLIERS
Lumen CCT
7000lm : 2.13 4000K : 1.00
6000lm : 1.75 3500K : 0.99
5000lm : 1.46 3000K : 0.98
3500lm : 1.00 2700K : 0.94
2500lm : 0.73
1500lm : 0.52 CRI
1000lm : 0.37 80 CRI : 1.00
90 CRI : 0.86
97 CRI : 0.77
Trim (Lensed): 0.75
LHABLD435C070UE-DUN-B25-T40/LRB41W (3500lm, 25°, 4000K)
LHABLD435C070UE-DUN-B45-T40/LRB41W (3500lm, 45°, 4000K)
  LHABLD435C070UE-DUN-B60-T40/LRB41W (3500lm, 60°, 4000K)
LHABLD435C070UE-DUN-B90-T40/LRB41W (3500lm, 90°, 4000K)
 Page 10 of 10WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
LHABLD4 - 4" LUMENBLAST
OPEN & LENSED DOWNLIGHTS, ROUND, 1000LM - 7000LM
80°

90 CRI : 0.86
97 CRI : 0.77
Trim (Lensed): 0.75
MULTIPLIERS
Lumen CCT
7000lm : 1.00 4000K : 1.00
6000lm : 0.82 3500K : 0.99
5000lm : 0.69 3000K : 0.98
3500lm : 0.47 2700K : 0.94
2500lm : 0.34
1500lm : 0.24 CRI
1000lm : 0.17 80 CRI : 1.00
90 CRI : 0.86
97 CRI: 0.77
Trim (Lensed): 0.75
 LHABLD460C105UE-DUN-B25-T40/LRB41W (7000lm, 25°, 4000K)
LHABLD460C105UE-DUN-B45-T40/LRB41W (7000lm, 45°, 4000K)
LHABLD460C105UE-DUN-B60-T40/LRB41W (7000lm, 60°, 4000K)
LHABLD460C105UE-DUN-B90-T40/LRB41W (7000lm, 90°, 4000K)